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Saginaw County 

Building Authority Meeting Schedule 2025 
Saginaw County Governmental Center 

111 S. Michigan Avenue │Saginaw, MI 48602 
Room 200 │2nd Floor 

 

January 2, 2025 - Thursday - 10:30am 

February 6, 2025 - Thursday - 10:30am 

March 6, 2025 - Thursday - 10:30am 

April 3, 2025 - Thursday - 10:30am 

May 1, 2025 - Thursday - 10:30am 

June 5, 2025 - Thursday - 10:30am 

July 3, 2025 - Thursday - 10:30am 

August 7, 2025 - Thursday - 10:30am 

September 4, 2025 - Thursday - 10:30am 

October 2, 2025 - Thursday - 10:30am 

November 6, 2025 - Thursday - 10:30am 

December 4, 2025 - Thursday - 10:30am 

Mary Catherine Hannah, Chair 
William L. Smith, Secretary 
Ann-Marie Batkoski, Member 
Tim Novak, Member 
Leon Turnwald, Member 
 

http://www.saginawcounty.com/

